
Closing Tuesday, July 11, 2023
Friday, July 14, 2023 $10,000 Added

(Includes $4,000 from NDRC)
(Includes $6,000 from HRND)

The Streakin Zoomer Classic
For Three Years Old and Older

400 Yards
Closing Wednesday, July 12, 2023

Saturday, July 15, 2023 $10,000 Added
(Includes $4,000 from NDRC)
(Includes $6,000 from HRND)

The Budweiser Mile
For Three Years Old and Older

One Mile
Closing Tuesday, July 18, 2023

Saturday, July 22, 2023 $10,000 Added
(Includes $4,000 from NDRC)
(Includes $6,000 from HRND)

The Shake em Diva's Dash for Cash
For Fillies And Mares Three Years Old and Older

400 Yards
Closing Tuesday, July 18, 2023

Saturday, July 22, 2023 $10,000 Added
(Includes $4,000 from NDRC)
(Includes $6,000 from HRND)

The Paribet Sprint
For Three Years Old and Older

Six Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, July 19, 2023

Sunday, July 23, 2023 $10,000 Added
(Includes $4,000 from NDRC)
(Includes $3,000 from HRND)

(Includes $3,000 From NDQHRA)
The North Dakota Horse Park Futurity

For Two Year Olds
350 Yards

NORTH DAKOTA HORSE PARK
STAKES SCHEDULE



Closing Wednesday, July 19, 2023
Sunday, July 23, 2023 $10,000 Guaranteed

(Includes $10,000 From NDTA)
The Carleen Buchholz Memorial

NDTA - Race Sponsor
For Three Years Old and Older

Seven Furlongs
Closing Tuesday, July 25, 2023

Saturday, July 29, 2023 $16,500 Added

ND (Includes $16,500 From NDQHRA)
The NDQHRA Derby

For Three Year Olds
400 Yards

Closing Tuesday, July 25, 2023
Saturday, July 29, 2023 $30,000 Guaranteed

ND (Includes $26,000 From NDTA)
The NDTA Stallion Stakes Derby
NDTA & Paribet LLC - Sponsors

For Three Year Olds
One Mile

Closing Tuesday, July 25, 2023
Saturday, July 29, 2023 $15,000 Guaranteed

ND (Includes $10,500 From NDTA)
(Includes $4,500 from Horsemen Fees)

The NDTA Futurity
For Two Year Olds

Five And One Half Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, July 26, 2023

Sunday, July 30, 2023 $16,500 Added

ND (Includes $16,500 From NDQHRA)
The NDQHRA Futurity

For Two Year Olds
350 Yards

NORTH DAKOTA HORSE PARK
STAKES SCHEDULE



Closing Wednesday, July 26, 2023
Sunday, July 30, 2023 $15,000 Guaranteed

ND (Includes $10,500 From NDTA)
The NDTA and Paribet Maturity

For Four Years Old and Older
One Mile

NORTH DAKOTA HORSE PARK
STAKES SCHEDULE


